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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Candace Joyner160
Ladies

9.250 9.600 9.2259.350 37.425
1T 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Shannon Hageli163
Ladies

9.250 8.525 9.1509.450 36.375
1T 11 2 3T 2 

2 

Brooke Novak165
Ladies

9.150 8.300 9.1509.350 35.950
6 14T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Kalyn Kelly159
Ladies

8.550 8.800 9.0509.375 35.775
13T 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Tanya Ennis177
Ladies

8.300 8.975 9.0009.350 35.625
18T 2 4T 8 5 

5 

Jennifer Alford178
Ladies

9.250 8.950 8.8508.550 35.600
1T 3 15 9T 6 

6 

Ginger Gilfillan172
Ladies

9.250 8.875 8.1008.800 35.025
1T 4 11T 19 7 

7 

Jennifer Lancaster179
Ladies

8.300 8.675 9.0508.900 34.925
18T 8 10 6T 8 

8 

Rachel Mitchell164
Ladies

8.850 8.000 8.2009.000 34.050
8 17 9 17T 9 

9 

Tyree Briggs170
Ladies

8.400 8.750 8.3508.450 33.950
15T 6 16 16 10 

10 

Jennifer Wardlow167
Ladies

8.600 7.800 8.7008.700 33.800
11T 18 13 13 11 

11 

Mitzi Deaton171
Ladies

8.400 8.500 8.5008.200 33.600
15T 12T 18 14 12 

12 

Sara Baer162
Ladies

8.700 8.550 8.4007.900 33.550
9 10 21 15 13 

13 

Sara Poland166
Ladies

8.600 8.500 8.2008.150 33.450
11T 12T 19 17T 14 

14 

Karen Spencer176
Ladies

8.550 7.525 8.7508.600 33.425
13T 19 14 12 15 

15 

Becky  Harrington175
Ladies

8.050 8.200 8.8508.050 33.150
20 16 20 9T 16 

16 

Dru Heffington169
Ladies

7.450 8.300 8.8008.400 32.950
21 14T 17 11 17 

17 

Ginger Paruka161
Ladies

9.200 0.000 9.4009.550 28.150
5 20T 1 1 18 

18 

Jerri Simerly168
Ladies

9.000 0.000 9.0759.200 27.275
7 20T 7 5 19 

19 

Stephanie Levin173
Ladies

8.650 8.700 __.___8.800 26.150
10 7 11T 20T 20 

20 

Pauline Nguyen174
Ladies

8.400 8.600 __.___9.100 26.100
15T 9 8 20T 21 

21 
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